From: **IEEE Confirmation** <<u>noreply@ieee.org</u>>

Date: 2016-06-24 11:58 GMT+03:00 Subject: Your New IEEE Account

To: shalvto@mail.ifmo.ru

The world's largest technical professional organization dedicated to advancing technology for the benefit of humanity.



Dear Anatoly Shalyto,

Your IEEE Account has been created using the e-mail address shallower.google.com. An IEEE Account provides access to a variety of online services, depending on your membership and subscription status. Here are some of the things you can do with your IEEE Account:

- Sign in to various IEEE sites with a single account
- · Manage your membership
- · Get member discounts
- Save searches, set alerts and access personal subscriptions in **IEEE Xplore Digital Library**
- Personalize your experience
- Manage your profile and order history

We look forward to your continued participation in the IEEE, now and for years to come.

If you have questions about this mailing, or need assistance, please visit our IEEE Support Center website where you may find the answers to your question at: https://supportcenter.. Replies to this message do not reach IEEE.

The IEEE Contact Center is available to assist you 24/5, Sunday 4:30pm - Friday 4:30pm ET. Reach the IEEE Contact Center on-line

at: www.ieee.org/contactcenter1.732.981.0060 Worldwide, US & Canada.